
IN THE COURT OF KARNATAKA AT ………………………. 

PRESENTATION FORM 

No. _______________ /20 

Serial No. _____________ 

Advocate Sri ______________ District 

 Between 

 _____________________ 

 _____________________ 

 And 

 _____________________ 

 _____________________ 

Sl. 

No. 

Description of Paper Presented Court Fee Affixed 

on the Paper 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

On the Memo of __________________ petition ………. 

On the Memo of Appeal ………. 

On Vakalath ………. 

On Certified Copies ………. 

On I.A. No. _________ for ………. 

On Process Fee ………. 

_______________________ ………. 

_______________________ ………. 

_______________________ ………. 

_______________________ ………. 

  

Number of Copies Furnished Other Side Served 

Presented by 

Advocate for Petitioner / Complainant 

Appellant / Respondent Received Paper 

Bengaluru 

Date ________ 20___ 


